5th Grade Boys Jr. Jazz

BGames are located at
Utah Jazz v. Bosten
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Jr. Jazz Fun Shot Dec 17th
p/__'_,'_, Coach Jon Wickizer: terawickizer@gmail.com
Saturday, January 09, 2016 Saturday, February 06, 2016
Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor
9:00 AM JR. Gifford Honey 9:00 AM JR. Egan Burton
10:00 AM JR. Madsen Kimball 10:00 AM JR. Madsen Honey
11:00 AM JR. Egan Curnow 11:00 AM JR. Geckler Brisko
12:00 PM JR. Wickizer Geckler 12:00 PM JR. Buchmiller Curnow
1:00 PM JR. Buchmiller Brisko 1:00 PM JR. Gifford Kimball
2:00 PM Burton Eastman 2:00 PM Eastman Wickizer
8aturday, January 23, 2016 Saturday, February 20, 2016
Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Hone Visitor
9:00 AM JR. Brisko Honey 9:00 AM JR. Honey Eastman
10:00 AM JR. Buchmiller Geckler 10:00 AM JR. Kimball Buchmiller
11:00 AM JR. Wickizer Curnow 11:00 AM JR. Gifford Curnow
12:00 PM JR. Egan Kimball 12:00 PM JR. Egan Madsen
1:00 PM JR. Madsen Eastman 1:00 PM JR. Gifford Wickizer
1:00 PM Burton Gifford 1:00 PM Geckler Burton
8aturday, January 30, 2016 8aturday, February 27, 2016
Time Court Home Visitor Time Court Home Visitor
9:00 AM JR. Honey Buchmiller 9:00 AM JR. Burton Honey
10:00 AM JR. Eastman Kimball 10:00 AM JR. Eastman Egan
11:00 AM JR. Wickizer Egan 11:00 AM JR. Curnow Madsen
12:00 PM JR. Curnow Geckler 12:00 PM JR. Geckler Gifford
1:00 PM JR. Gifford Brisko 1:00 PM JR. Kimball Brisko
2:00 PM Madsen Burton 2:00 PM Buchmiller Wickizer
School Rules
*No Food or Drink Allowed in the Building
*No Outside Balls
(Farmington City will provide these)
*Children must be supervised at all times
Thureday 17-Dec 8:30 PM Knowlton
Thursday 7-Jan 8:30 PM Knowlton Fﬁ‘ﬁﬁﬁgﬁ@ﬁ ?@?bg & R@@
Thursday 14-Jan 8:30 PM Knowlton
Thursday  21-Jan 8:30 PM Knowlton 8“945@?@953
Thursday 28-Jan 8:30 PM Knowlton
Thursday  4-Feb 8:30 PM Knowlton
Thursday 11-Feb 8:30 PM Knowlton
Thursday 18-Feb 8:30 PM Knowlton

Thursday 25-Feb 8:30 PM Knowlton



